Bellekler

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

Uriin

DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/32
KINGSTON

5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 SODIMM KVR52S42BD8-
32 KINGSTON

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-
32 KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19D8/32
KINGSTON 1x32G

DDR4 3200Mhz CL20 SODIMM
KF432520IB/32TR KINGSTON IMPACT

DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
KVR48540BD8/32 KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

108,90
usb

132,00
usb

137,50
usb

154,00
usb

132,00
usb

159,50
usb



